
 

 
 

M86 - Men’s Superstar Long Sleeve T 

   

 
 

Fabric  
Composition 

100% Cotton (ring-spun; combed;  
Heather Grey Melange: 90% cotton 10% viscose*) 

  
Fabric Type Single Jersey; peach finish 
  
Fabric Weight 150gsm 
  
Details -Peach finish ultra-soft fabric  

-Long sleeve with 1x1 rib cuff 
-Flatlock X stitch detail at front neck 
-Binding at back neck for shape retention 
-Twin needle hem 
-Tear-off size label at back neck; perfect for re-branding 

  

Matching 
Styles 

M68; M85; M73; M83  
 

  

Colour Information 

Colour Name Black 

Heather 
Grey 
Melange* 

Pure 
White 

Swiss 
Navy        

            

            

Pantone 
 

Black C 423C White         

Pantone TCX 19-4008 17-5102  19-4027 
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Size Information and “To Fit” Guide  

Size S M L XL   

Chest 
91-96cm 
36-38” 

99-104cm 
39-41” 

106-111cm 
42-44” 

114-119cm 
45-47” 

  
   

Wash Care Information 

 

         
 

 

Certification/Logos  

All logos and usage information available from Mantis World (Note: Oeko-tex certification for fabrics only) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 

Quantity/Pack: 5 Quantity/Carton:50 Bangladesh 6109100000 

 


